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Hubbell-Pro™ Heavy Duty Specification Grade
         Standard Receptacle                    Hospital Grade          Style Line® Decorator*       Hospital Grade Style Line® Decorator SNAPConnect™ Pigtail Terminal

DescriptionDescription Color 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V
SNAPConnect™
Finder Face

Brown
Almond
Black
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
Office White
White

SNAP5262
SNAP5262AL
SNAP5262BK
SNAP5262GY
SNAP5262I
SNAP5262LA
SNAP5262R
SNAP5262OW
SNAP5262W

SNAP5362
SNAP5362AL
SNAP5362BK
SNAP5362GY
SNAP5362I
SNAP5362LA
SNAP5362R
SNAP5362OW
SNAP5362W

SNAP8200
SNAP8200AL
SNAP8200BK
SNAP8200GY
SNAP8200I
SNAP8200LA
SNAP8200R 
SNAP8200OW
SNAP8200W

SNAP8300
SNAP8300AL
SNAP8300BK
SNAP8300GY
SNAP8300I
SNAP8300LA
SNAP8300R
SNAP8300OW
SNAP8300W

SNAP2152
SNAP2152AL
SNAP2152BK
SNAP2152GY
SNAP2152I
SNAP2152LA
SNAP2152R
       —
SNAP2152W

SNAP2162
SNAP2162AL
SNAP2162BK
SNAP2162GY
SNAP2162I
SNAP2162LA
SNAP2162R
       —
SNAP2162W

SNAP2172
SNAP2172AL
SNAP2172BK
SNAP2172GY
SNAP2172I
SNAP2172LA
SNAP2172R
       —
SNAP2172W

SNAP2182
SNAP2182AL
SNAP2182BK
SNAP2182GY
SNAP2182I
SNAP2182LA
SNAP2182R
       —
SNAP2182W

Clear terminal; 6 in. leads
Straight
Solid wire
Stranded wire

90° Angle

SNAP6R1
SNAP6R2

Solid wire
Stranded wire

SNAP1R
SNAP2R

Finder Face Standard Receptacle                  Hospital Grade Smooth Face  Standard Duplex               Isolated Ground
Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V Color 15A 125V 20A 125V
Heavy Duty  
Specification Duplex  
Side and Back Wired

Brown
Almond
Black
Blue
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Red
Office White
White

5262B
5262AL
5262BLK
5262BL
5262G
5262I
5262LA
5262R
5262OW
5262W

5362B
5362AL
5362BLK
5362BL
5362G
5362I
5362LA
5362R
5362OW
5362W

8200B
8200AL
    —
    —
8200G
8200I
8200LA
8200R
    —
8200W

8300B
8300AL
    —
    —
8300G
8300I
8300LA
8300R
    —
8300W

5252AB
5252AAL
5252ABLK
       —
5252AG
5252AI
5252ALA
5252AR
5252AOW
5252AW

5352AB
5352AAL
5352ABLK
       —
5352AG
5352AI
5352ALA
5352AR
5352AOW
5352AW

Orange
Almond
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

IG5252
IG5252AL
IG5252GY
IG5252I
IG5252LA
IG5252W

IG5352
IG5352AL
IG5352GY
IG5352I
IG5352LA
IG5352W

Specification Grade Commercial
          Standard Receptacle             Tamper-Resistant            Weather Resistant      Weather and Tamper-Resistant                     Isolated Ground

Description Color 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V 15A 125V 20A 125V Color 15A 125V 20A 125V
Style Line® Decorator  
Side and Back Wired

Brown
Almond
Black
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
White

DR15
DR15AL
DR15BLK
DR15GRY
DR15I
DR15LA
DR15OW
DR15WHI

DR20
DR20AL
DR20BLK
DR20GRY
DR20I
DR20LA
DR20OW
DR20WHI

DR15TR
DR15ALTR
DR15BLKTR
DR15GRYTR
DR15ITR
DR15LATR
      —
DR15WHITR

DR20TR
DR20ALTR
DR20BLKTR
DR20GRYTR
DR20ITR
DR20LATR
      —
DR20WHITR

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

DR15WRTR
DR15ALWRTR
DR15BLKWRTR
DR15GRYWRTR
DR15IWRTR
DR15LAWRTR
      —
DR15WHIWRTR

DR20WRTR
DR20ALWRTR
DR20BLKWRTR
DR20GRYWRTR
DR20IWRTR
DR20LAWRTR
     —
DR20WHIWRTR

Orange
Almond
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

IG15DR
IG15DRAL
IG15DRGRY
IG15DRI
IG15DRLA
IG15DRW

IG20DR
IG20DRAL
IG20DRGRY
IG20DRI 
IG20DRLA
IG20DRW

Smooth Face 
Side and Back Wired

Brown
Almond
Black
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

BR15
BR15AL
BR15BLK
BR15GRY
BR15I
BR15LA
BR15WHI

BR20
BR20AL
BR20BLK
BR20GRY
BR20I
BR20LA
BR20WHI

BR15TR
BR15ALTR
BR15BLKTR
BR15GRYTR
BR15ITR
BR15LATR
BR15WHITR

BR20TR
BR20ALTR
BR20BLKTR
BR20GRYTR
BR20ITR
BR20LATR
BR20WHITR

BR15WR
BR15ALWR
BR15BLKWR
BR15GRYWR
BR15IWR
BR15LAWR
BR15WHIWR

BR20WR
BR20ALWR
BR20BLKWR
BR20GRYWR
BR20IWR
BR20LAWR
BR20WHIWR

BR15WRTR
BR15ALWRTR
BR15BLKWRTR
BR15GRYWRTR
BR15IWRTR
BR15LAWRTR
BR15WHIWRTR

BR20WRTR
BR20ALWRTR
BR20BLKWRTR
BR20GRYWRTR
BR20IWRTR
BR20LAWRTR
BR20WHIWRTR

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

Smooth Face 
Side Wired

Brown
Almond
Black
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

CR15
CR15AL
CR15BLK
CR15GRY
CR15I
CR15LA
CR15WHI

CR20
CR20AL
CR20BLK
CR20GRY
CR20I
CR20LA
CR20WHI

CR15TR
CR15ALTR
CR15BLKTR
CR15GRYTR
CR15ITR
CR15LATR
CR15WHITR

CR20TR
CR20ALTR
CR20BLKTR
CR20GRYTR
CR20ITR
CR20LATR
CR20WHITR

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

Orange
Almond
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
White

IG15CR
IG15CRAL
IG15CRGRY
IG15CRI
IG15CRLA
IG15CRWHI

IG20CR
IG20CRAL
IG20CRGRY
IG20CRI
IG20CRLA
IG20CRWHI

Finder Face 
Side Wired

Brown
Almond
Black
Gray
Ivory
Light Almond
Office White
White

CRF15
CRF15AL
CRF15BLK
CRF15GRY
CRF15I
CRF15LA
CRF15OW
CRF15WHI

CRF20
CRF20AL
CRF20BLK
CRF20GRY
CRF20I
CRF20LA
CRF20OW
CRF20WHI

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —
       —

Hubbell-Pro™ Heavy Duty Specification Grade and Commercial Specification Grade Duplex Receptacles

5362I 5252AI

TR

TR

TR

SNAP2162SNAP8200ISNAP5362I

Commercial 
Tamper-Resistant 
Devices are not 
Fed Spec Listed

Commercial 
Tamper-Resistant 
Devices are not 
Fed Spec Listed



Hubbell-Pro™ Heavy Duty Specification Grade Receptacles

Specification Grade Commercial and  
Hubbell-Pro™ Heavy Duty Specification Grade Switches

Hubbell GFCI Receptacles

Hubbell-Pro™ Locking Devices

Hubbell Specification Grade Commercial Receptacles

GF15ILA GFTR20IGFR8200HOWLA

CR15I BR20WRTR DR20GRY AD1277W2 ATD2000C ATD1600WCRF15LACR15TR

SNAP5362LA SNAP8200LA5252AI 5362I 5362IWR

L730P L730C L730R1201ICS115I CSB120DS120ILDS120I

Hubbell H-MOSS® Occupancy Sensors

Specification Grade Devices
Buyer's Guide
H u b b e l l - P r o ™  H e a v y  D u t y  S p e c i f i c a t i o n  G r a d e  S e r i e s
H u b b e l l  S p e c i f i c a t i o n  G r a d e  C o m m e r c i a l  S e r i e s

Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06461-2420 • Phone (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031 
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice.  
Circuit Guard®, H-MOSS® and Style Line® are registered trademarks of Hubbell Incorporated. Hubbell-Pro™ and SNAPConnect™ are trademarks of Hubbell Incorporated.	 WLBHP001 7/09

Wiring Device-Kellems

®

www.hubbell-wiring.com


